
DECEMBER

S4 Mon  6/12/21 Tues 7/12/21 Wed 8/12/21 Thur  9/12/21 Fri   10/12/21

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

10.50-12.30                        

Period 3 and 4

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

10.50-12.30                            

Period 3 and 4

Col F Subjects Col E Subjects Col B Subjects Col A Subjects Col C Subjects

Art Biology Maths English PE

Computing Chemistry RUAE Biology

PE Computing Chemistry

Music Spanish (Reading)
Health Sector Skills for 

work

Physics

Woodwork

Mon 13/12/20 Tues 14/12/21 Wed 15/12/21 Thur 16/12/21 Fri  17/12/21

10.50-12.30                       

Period 3 and 4

2.05-3.45                                      

Period 6 AND 7

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

10.50-12.30                            

Period 3 and 4

Col G Subjects Col D Subjects Col E Subjects Col A Subjects Col C Subjects

Art Business Biology (period 1 and 2) English Biology

History History Chemistry (period 1 and 2) Critical Reading Physics

Music Modern Studies Chemistry

Modern Studies Geography
Health Sector Skills for 

work

Music Technology

Drama

Woodwork

JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY JANUARY

`

S4 Mon  24/1/22 25/01/2022 26/01/2022 27/01/2022 28/01/2022

8.55-10.35                            

Period 3 and 4

2.05-3.45                                      

Period 6 AND 7

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

10.50-12.30                            

Period 3 and 4

Col G Subjects Col D Subjects Col A Subjects Col C Subjects

WB 6 Dec

WB 13 Dec

24-Jan



Art Business English Woodwork

Hospitality History

History Modern Studies

Music Geography

Modern Studies

Music Technology

Drama

Woodwork

` 01/02/2022 02/02/2022 03/03/2022 04/02/2022

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

8.55-10.35                            

Period 1 and 2

Col F Subjects Col E Subjects

Art Spanish

Music

Additional assessments

Maths Wed 23rd Feb Wed 2nd March FINAL MATHS ASSESSMENT  (covering entire course)

WB 31 Jan




